800-543-9038 USA 866-805-7089 CANADA 203-791-8396 LATIN AMERICA / CARIBBEAN
9
P1
04
10
 -
09
/1

4-
M
FT
LR
CB
24
-3
 H
ea
t P
um
p
On
ly
P2050B010(-P)  1 0.06 ½ 15 200
P2050B015(-P) 1.5 0.09 ½ 15 200
P2050B020(-P) 2 0.13 ½ 15 200
P2050B025(-P) 2.5 0.16 ½ 15 200
P2050B030(-P) 3 0.19 ½ 15 200
P2050B035(-P) 3.5 0.22 ½ 15 200
P2050B040(-P) 4 0.25 ½ 15 200
P2050B045(-P) 4.5 0.28 ½ 15 200
P2050B050(-P) 5 0.32 ½ 15 200
P2050B055(-P) 5.5 0.35 ½ 15 200
P2075B060(-P) 6 0.38 ¾ 20 200
P2075B065(-P) 6.5 0.41 ¾ 20 200
P2075B070(-P) 7 0.44 ¾ 20 200
P2075B075(-P) 7.5 0.47 ¾ 20 200
P2075B080(-P) 8 0.50 ¾ 20 200
P2075B085(-P) 8.5 0.54 ¾ 20 200
P2075B090(-P) 9 0.57 ¾ 20 200
P2075B095(-P) 9.5 0.60 ¾ 20 200
P2075B100(-P) 10 0.63 ¾ 20 200
PICCV-25-011(-P) 11 0.69 1 25 200
PICCV-25-012(-P) 12 0.76 1 25 200
PICCV-25-013(-P) 13 0.82 1 25 200
PICCV-25-014(-P) 14 0.88 1 25 200
PICCV-25-015(-P) 15 0.95 1 25 200
PICCV-25-016(-P) 16 1.01 1 25 200
PICCV-25-017(-P) 17 1.07 1 25 200
PICCV-25-018(-P) 18 1.14 1 25 200
PICCV-25-019(-P) 19 1.20 1 25 200
(-P) optional, ΔP verifi cation across valve using PT ports
800-543-9038 USA 866-805-7089 CANADA 203-791-8396 LATIN AMERICA / CARIBBEAN
26
P1